
4.30 Café Music
|

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Nature Night
6.45 Dinner musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Squire Celeste Octet,
"Putting the Clock’ Back":
Famous Folk Songs of Britain(arr. Squire)
7.39 "This is Britain’ (BBC
production)
7.64 Glasgow Orpheus Choir,"Scots Wha Hae" (arr. Ban-tock), "Laird 0’ Cockpen" (Rob-
erton), "Dumbarton’s Drums"
(Bantock)
8..3 Masterpieces of Musicwith Thematic Hlustrations andComments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.
Brandenburg Concerto No. 5 in
D Major (Bach), "SiegfriedIdyll" (Wagner)
8.46 Lily Pons (soprano),"The Wren’ (Benedict), "ThatLittle Brook" (Paradies), "Songof the Nightingale’ (Saint-
Saens)
8.55 Victor Olof Salon Orches-
tra,
Norwegian Dance No. 2 (Grieg)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Billy Cotton and his Band,"The Gay Impostors" Selection
9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.57 Raymonde and his Band 0’
Banjos,
Banjo Favourites
10. 0 Tossy Spivakovsky (violin),"Rondo" (Mozart)
10. 4 ia Dawson (bass-bari-|ton2), «"The Old Superb," ‘OutwardBound" (Stanford)
10.10 Eric Coates and London
Symphony Orchestra,"The Merrymakers," a MinilatureOverture (Coates)
10.16 Greetings from Boys Over-
seas
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Rayiom a
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0.» Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8: 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
8. O Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.26 Sandy McPherson at the
Theatre Organ ,10. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

"NZ 72 INVERCARGILL‘
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News12. 0. Lunch musie ¢12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-65.15 Children’s session
5.45 Variety Calling6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedDy list of names of men speakingin the Radio Magazine broadcastat 10.15 p.m.6.32 Musical Programme6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Performance by theBorstal Boys’ ChoirMusic from the Operas"Hunehback of Ben Ali"
"Mexican Serenade"
"The Laughing Man"Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper Dance

. Star Time
10.185 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down
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Monday. May 22
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.16 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
hy |
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)zs The Editor’s Daughter

Hy Linda’s First Love2 The Home Service sessionrts3. 0 or Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: Mar-coni
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Story7.45 Dangerous Journey8.5 War Correspondent: 1

Saw Revenge8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance9.0 Melody Scrapbook10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Second
Wind, told by Frank Graham11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

,7.0,3.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie
Morton)
Emma
Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca

10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.385 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love230 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.39 Health and Beauty sessionrn)5. 0 he Junior Quizz15 London News
0 Bachelor’s Children
QO Fred and aes Everybody5 The Green
-30 Commando Story45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent: Tor-
pedo Kid
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
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11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. , 210 m,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt na
9.45 Morning Reflections (€lsie
K. Morton)0.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Mad King of Bavaria10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 NZ. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0. The Editor's Daughter(first broadcast
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
os aeFor Ever Young3:30 Dangerous Journey‘30 Health and Beauty session
O The Junior Quizz
O Down Melody Lane5 London News |

6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 In the Cause of Charity
(part 1)
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance8. 5&5 War Correspondent: WhenTime Runs Out
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10.0 Time Out with Allen
Prescott
10.30 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 Lendon News

4ZB 1310DUNEDIN, m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Emma (first broadcast)10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Great Mogul
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Patricia)
12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Organ programme2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita entertains
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Guarding Royalty (part 1)Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress’ ofFrance

5 War Correspondent: The
World
Easy Acesby Bachelor’s Children9.0 Melody Scrapbook
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The National Barn Dance
11. London News

: 27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7 Out ‘of the Darkness8.5 For Ever Young8.20 nnn

He.
Aces ,e Commentary by

u
9. 0 "Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War
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